
John Deere > Agriculture >SPRAYER >R4060 - SPRAYER >R4060 Self-Propelled Sprayer (PC13470) >103 Load Command >Valves, Hoses and Fittings, Load 
Command Pump (207001 - ) - ST952292

Copyright © 2020 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.2606



John Deere > Agriculture >SPRAYER >R4060 - SPRAYER >R4060 Self-Propelled Sprayer (PC13470) >103 Load Command >Valves, Hoses and Fittings, Load Command Pump (207001 - ) - ST952292

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY REMARKS

1 AN402913 Control Valve 1

1 AN207423 Seal Kit 2

2 AT333862 Solenoid Valve Coil 1

3 AT333815 Solenoid Valve Coil 1

4 AN404324 Solenoid Hydraulic Valve 1

5 AN404325 Solenoid Hydraulic Valve 1

6 R35668 Clamp 1

7 AN402914 Control Valve 1

8 Z102535 Cap Screw 2

9 AN404229 Valve 1

10 KK53970 Screw 4 M10 X 20

11 KK54768 Lock Nut 9 M10

12 KK54209 Screw 5 M10 X 30

13 KK54762 Lock Nut 4 M8

14 KK53946 Screw 2 M8 X 50

15 AKK28741 Hydraulic Hose 1 LC Coupler Tank Line

16 AKK29461 Hydraulic Hose 1 LC Motor

17 AN403171 Hydraulic Hose 1 LC Coupler Work Line

18 AN403793 Hydraulic Hose 1

Copyright © 2020 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.2607


	ST952292 - Valves, Hoses and Fittings, Load Command Pump (207001 - )

